
Wind & Wave Forecast for NDBC 46011 from 22-Jan-2025 04:00:00 to 07-Feb-2025 04:00:00

Forecast Accuracy
Excellent

Very Good
Good
Poor

Noise
Unknown

nowWed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu
22-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan 26-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan 01-Feb 02-Feb 03-Feb 04-Feb 05-Feb 06-Feb

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

W
in

d
 S

p
ee

d
, k

ts

Forecast Accuracy
Excellent

Very Good
Good
Poor

Noise
Unknown

14 14 13 13 17 15 14 13 12 12 11 16 14 13 13 5 12 11 11 10 13 15 14 13 14 12 11 11 12 12 12 11Period, sec  
0

5

10

15

20

W
av

e 
H

ei
g

h
t,

 f
t


